UNIVERSITY OF

EXETER

Statement of Account

From

The University of Exeter
Prince of Wales Road
Exeter, Devon UK

Phone: +44 (0) 1392 661000

VAT Number: GB 142 0477 95

Academic
Year
2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

2025/26

Invoice
Number  Due Date
777822  23/09/2025

750097959- 10/11/2025
1

750097959- 27/10/2025
2
750097959- 10/11/2025
3

789657  12/11/2025

793674  01/12/2025

750097959- 10/12/2025
4

067350  18/12/2025

To
Rahul .

41 MINCINGLAKE ROAD

EXETER
EX4 7DZ

Description

OVERSEAS EDUCATI PCM55CI26732082

ISHWANTI .

Tuition Fees Term 1

Tuition Fees Term 1

Tuition Fees 101401-G-00-1030-3181-11350

EDUCATION RAHUL PCM55CI27508933 RAHUL

EDUCATION RAHUL PCM55CI27801581

ISHWANTI

Tuition Fees Term 1

Tuition Fee Waiver

Amount

£-2,500.00

£13,650.00

£1,100.00

£5,000.00
£-
24,800.00
£-2,500.00

£900.00

£-1,600.00

Amount
Paid

£0.00
£13,650.00

£1,100.00

£5,000.00

£-24,800.00

£-2,500.00

£900.00

£-1,600.00

Student ID: 750097959

Date: 29/12/2025

Remaining

BALANCE Paid by

£-2,500.00 SELF

£0.00 SELF

£0.00 SELF

£0.00 India Global Leaders
Scholarship

£0.00 SELF

£0.00 SELF

£0.00 SELF

£0.00 India Global Leaders

Scholarship



2025/26

750097959- 19/01/2026 Tuition Fees Term 2
1

£13,650.00 £11,150.00

Amount Due

Total:
Paid:

Remaining:

£2,500.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

SELF



