



Statement of Account

Date: 29/12/2025

From
The University of Exeter
Prince of Wales Road
Exeter, Devon UK
Phone: +44 (0) 1392 661000
VAT Number: GB 142 0477 95

To
Rahul .
41 MINCINGLAKE ROAD
EXETER

EX4 7DZ

Student ID: 750097959

Academic Year	Invoice Number	Due Date	Description	Amount	Amount Paid	Remaining BALANCE	Paid by
2025/26	777822	23/09/2025	OVERSEAS EDUCATI PCM55CI26732082 ISHWANTI .	£-2,500.00	£0.00	£-2,500.00	SELF
2025/26	750097959-1	10/11/2025	Tuition Fees Term 1	£13,650.00	£13,650.00	£0.00	SELF
2025/26	750097959-2	27/10/2025	Tuition Fees Term 1	£1,100.00	£1,100.00	£0.00	SELF
2025/26	750097959-3	10/11/2025	Tuition Fees 101401-G-00-1030-3181-11350	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	£0.00	India Global Leaders Scholarship
2025/26	789657	12/11/2025	EDUCATION RAHUL PCM55CI27508933 RAHUL	£-24,800.00	£-24,800.00	£0.00	SELF
2025/26	793674	01/12/2025	EDUCATION RAHUL PCM55CI27801581 ISHWANTI	£-2,500.00	£-2,500.00	£0.00	SELF
2025/26	750097959-4	10/12/2025	Tuition Fees Term 1	£900.00	£900.00	£0.00	SELF
2025/26	067350	18/12/2025	Tuition Fee Waiver	£-1,600.00	£-1,600.00	£0.00	India Global Leaders Scholarship

2025/26	750097959- 19/01/2026	Tuition Fees Term 2	£13,650.00	£11,150.00	£2,500.00	SELF
---------	-----------------------	---------------------	------------	------------	-----------	------

1

Amount Due

Total:	£0.00
---------------	-------

Paid:	£0.00
--------------	-------

Remaining:	£0.00
-------------------	-------